
Expert Male
10k Unlimited Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 26 James Richardson 22:59 Geared, 36", 137mm

2 65 Bruce Lee 23:14 36", 100mm

3 80 David (Dave) Krack 23:16 Geared, 36", 150mm

4 110 tomas nemecek 23:40 Geared, 36", 137mm

5 134 Richard Tharrett 24:36 36", 89mm

6 23 Brett Litwiller 26:18 36", 138mm

7 3 Nick Schatz 27:54 36", 125mm

8 35 A.J. Kinsella-
Johnson 28:05 36", 102mm

9 131 Garrett Macey 28:08 36", 125mm

10 1 Robin Dunlop 28:47 36", 114mm

11 129 Daniel Collins 28:48 Geared, 36", 125mm

12 89 Jesse Coyne 29:05 36", 152mm

13 44 Kevin Gilbertson 30:17 Geared, 29", 125mm

14 38 David White 30:58 36", 125mm

15 32 Andrew Kotz 31:04 36", 125mm

16 58 Matthew DeWitt 33:49 29", 125mm

17 66 Tim Lee 34:07 36", 125mm

18 9 Ellis Kondrashov 41:02 29", 125mm

19 64 Stephen Koehler 42:16 36", 125mm

20 126 Ken Sindelar 45:45 36", 114mm

21 45 Gary Feyen 49:27 29", 165mm

22 98 Roger Woodworth 51:16 29", 150mm

23 93 Lance Buterbaugh 54:13 Geared, 32", 150mm

24 115 Timothy Wiencek 57:43 36", 125mm

25 33 Arthur Kotz 1:06:39 32", 126mm



Expert Female

0-14 Female

0-14 Male

15-19 Female

Place ID Name Time Details

1 5 Patricia Wilton 25:02 Geared, 29", 110mm

2 13 Megan Johnson 27:45 36", 110mm

3 63 Greta Koehler 31:00 36", 127mm

4 27 Connie Cotter 38:19 36", 125mm

5 90 Sarah Coyne 49:49 29", 150mm

6 28 Liz Wilson 54:44 36", 114mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 63 Greta Koehler 31:00 36", 127mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 35 A.J. Kinsella-
Johnson 28:05 36", 102mm

2 89 Jesse Coyne 29:05 36", 152mm

3 9 Ellis Kondrashov 41:02 29", 125mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 13 Megan Johnson 27:45 36", 110mm

2 90 Sarah Coyne 49:49 29", 150mm



15-19 Male

20-29 Female

20-29 Male

30-39 Male

40-49 Male

Place ID Name Time Details

1 65 Bruce Lee 23:14 36", 100mm

2 134 Richard Tharrett 24:36 36", 89mm

3 23 Brett Litwiller 26:18 36", 138mm

4 3 Nick Schatz 27:54 36", 125mm

5 32 Andrew Kotz 31:04 36", 125mm

6 58 Matthew DeWitt 33:49 29", 125mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 5 Patricia Wilton 25:02 Geared, 29", 110mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 129 Daniel Collins 28:48 Geared, 36", 125mm

2 115 Timothy Wiencek 57:43 36", 125mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 26 James Richardson 22:59 Geared, 36", 137mm

2 1 Robin Dunlop 28:47 36", 114mm

3 44 Kevin Gilbertson 30:17 Geared, 29", 125mm

4 98 Roger Woodworth 51:16 29", 150mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 80 David (Dave) Krack 23:16 Geared, 36", 150mm

2 110 tomas nemecek 23:40 Geared, 36", 137mm



50-59 Female

50-59 Male

60+ Male

Place ID Name Time Details

1 27 Connie Cotter 38:19 36", 125mm

2 28 Liz Wilson 54:44 36", 114mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 131 Garrett Macey 28:08 36", 125mm

2 66 Tim Lee 34:07 36", 125mm

3 64 Stephen Koehler 42:16 36", 125mm

4 126 Ken Sindelar 45:45 36", 114mm

5 33 Arthur Kotz 1:06:39 32", 126mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 38 David White 30:58 36", 125mm

2 45 Gary Feyen 49:27 29", 165mm

3 93 Lance Buterbaugh 54:13 Geared, 32", 150mm


